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2024/08/21 15:49:12

Price
102.97 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.08% (0.08)

US1152361010
BRO

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

26,378 EUR
S&P 500

102.95 USD (100)
103.06 USD (200)
103.82 USD
103.82 USD
102.96 USD
102.89 USD
103.169155 USD
41,685
4,300,403.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68edc2e770006e6eddc3a506b851d693aaf5ee08c1ce0ebcd71f5b078d0e2c46&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec15746993c184467&time=1724335464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e92b76283991c4a35a9c4da19a12a5a0c7531a84a894677ec809682720815f6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8eaeb63773a22ae1&time=1724335464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b1f225ca5e4c7f9d5eb2154bde47251ed73fef3a64881691d595f1f09f8463f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=560464d0fabc42ef2&time=1724335464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84ebb798195c99ae55290cc4efb26fe819ee745ad95ba8f379eb4148b3e2a417&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e79ec3af42e20f572&time=1724335464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4fef08fea7e078d41c4f649a59c4f326c479a4e763751e41dc20444211af62&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af9d838a8e377a256&time=1724335464&tool=RSC

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Details

2024/08/21 15:49:12

Price
102.97 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.08% (0.08)

ISIN US1152361010
Symbol BRO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,378 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.95 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 103.06 USD (200)
Open 103.82 USD
High 103.82 USD
Low 102.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.89 USD
VWAP 103.169155 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,685
Trading volume 4,300,403.68
Number of trades 594
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.41% +44.12% +78.13%
Perf (abs.) +20.19  +31.50 +45.13
Beta 0.43 0.56 0.86
Volatility  16.61 18.70 25.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

14:18

08:05

15:49

08:04

12:26

Price

92.36 EUR

92.32 EUR

102.97 USD

92.28 EUR

92.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

4.30

0.00

0.00

101.95 USD (1,142,395)
97.81 USD (1,234,210)
90.31 USD (1,205,891)
81.27 USD (1,255,900)

103.18 USD (2024/08/20)

69.24 USD (2024/01/05)

103.18 USD (2024/08/20)

66.73 USD (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357651918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34129641

BROWN & BROWN INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/  12:31 92.26 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/  08:08 92.32 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12831

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Brown & Brown

INSURANCE

Contact Details
BROWN & BROWN INC.

300 North Beach Street - 32114 Daytona
Beach

Telefon: +1-386-252-9601
Fax: +
E-mail: info@bbins.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Brown
Bronislaw
Masojada
Chilton Varner
H. Proctor
Hugh Brown
James Hunt
Jaymin Patel
Kathleen Savio
Lawrence
Gellerstedt
Paul Krump
Stephen Hearn
Theodore
Hoepner
Timothy Main
Toni Jennings
Wendell Reilly
J. Powell Brown
R. Andrew

Watts
Steve M. Boyd

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bbins.com
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